

Session Case 33 of 2003 (33/2003)

Order No. 77

Dated 23.09.24

Today is date fixed for appearance & and ER of WA.

Ld. P.P is present.

Accused Rajthan Subba is present by filing hazira.

No ER of WA has been recdeived as yet issued upon the accused Jairaj Rai.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

To **11.11.24** for appearance & and ER of WA.

Issue reminder to the concer P.S.

D/C by me

Session Judge ,
Darjeeling.

Session Judge ,
Darjeeling.