

**Session Case 33 of 03 (33/03)**

Order No. 38

Dated 21.03.25

Today is date fixed for appearance & ER of WA.

Ld. P.P is present.

Accused Rajdhan Subba is present by filing hazira.

No ER of WA has been received as yet issued upon the accused Jairaj Rai.

The Case record is long seems pending, Issue WPA against the accused Jairaj Rai.

Hence. the Case is adjourned for the end of Justice.

To 24.04.25 for appearance & ER of WPA.

D/C

Sessions Judge  
Darjeeling.

Sessions Judge  
Darjeeling.