

**Sessions Case 33/2003(33/03)**

Order No. 42

Dtd. 01.09.25

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Accud. Rajdhan Subba is present by filing hazira.

One prayer is received from Sadar PS for issuance of warrant of arrest against the accud. Maney Rai and let it be kept with the record.

Issue fresh Warrnt of Arrest against the accud. Maney Rai for execute the same.

Fix **10.10.25** for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Dictated & corrected

by me

Sd/-

Sessions Judge

Darjeeling

Sd/-

Sessions Judge

Darjeeling