

Sessions Case 33/2003(33/2003)

Order No. 46

Dtd.11.11.25

Today is fixed for appearance of the accud. persons.

Both the accud. persons are present by filing hazira.

Fix **01.12.25** for evidence of CSW No. 5 & 7.

Fix **02.12.25** for evidence of CSW No. 8 & 9.

Fix **03.12.25** for evidence of CSW No. 10 & 11.

Fix **04.12.25** for evidence of CSW No. 12 & 14.

Fix **05.12.25** for evidence of CSW No. 18 & 19

Fix **06.12.25** for evidence of CSW No. 20 & 21.

Fix **08.12.25** for evidence of CSW No. 22 & 23

Fix **09.12.25** for evidence of I.O and rest witness.

Issue summon accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected

by me,

Sd/-

Sessions Judge,

Darjeeling,

Sd/-

Sessions Judge,

Darjeeling,