

Sessions Case 33 of 2003(33/2003)

Order No. 51

Dtd.11.03.26

Regular PO is on SIR Duty.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. Advocate for the both the accud. persons files a petition u/sec. 317cr.pc on the ground stated in the petition.

The same is considered and allowed.

No witness is present today.

The case is already fixed on 12.03.26.

Fix to date i.e **12.03.26** for evidence.

Dictated & Corrected

by me,

Sd/-

Sessions Judge,(I/C)

Darjeeling

Sd/-

Sessions Judge,(I/C)

Darjeeling